DOC # Last Name

263598
236663
218980
263682
218758
210836
271569
270239
270242
269090
271437
185418
269570
167399
185471
028145
238437
195967
223201
201289
226972

Cates
Jackson
Gallagher
Piper
Crutcher
Snider
Watson
Purvis
Purvis
Nally
Mullins
Dixon
Price
Haddix
Worthington
Anderson
Fugate
Davis
Clapp
Embry
Rhyne

Releases - October 23, 2014

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Ashley N

Mark Anthony
Randy L
Brandon J
Anthony Wayne
Brian Ray
Gerard L
Edwin

Laura M
Jacob S

Lisa Louise
Terrill D
Russell Kalin
Bernie Dwayne
Teresa

Charles Robert
Mioka

Christopher Wayne
Patrick D
Bruce E
Bradley

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Woodford County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Webster County Jail
Christian County Jail
Simpson County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Bullitt County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
McCracken County Jail
Warren County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Graves County Jail
Graves County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



